
SNO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME CONTACT NUMBER MAIL ID PACKAGE

1 20351A0414 KAMIREDDY MAHESWARI 7674080862 kamireddymahi14@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

2 20F91A0106 BOTIKA PRADEEP 8008637923 pradeep.botika222@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

3 20F91A0109 CHEVURI SAI PRASANNA 6309491485 saiprasannach7@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

4 20F91A0112 DAKKA JAYA KEERTHI 9550413651 dakkajayakeerthi@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

5 20F91A0123 KAVALI KANTHANNA 9989401651 kavalikanthanna2003@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

6 20F91A0127 KUNKU VENKATA MRUDHULA 8008813959 Kunkumrudhula@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

7 20F91A0137 PALLEPOGU ORPHA 7842130885 Orphapallepogu@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

8 20F91A0142 PUVVADI MEGHANA 9391550875 smilymaggi143@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

9 20F91A0202 BALOLU AKASH 9441271703 akashballolu@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

10 20F91A0209 DAMIREDDY DEEPTHI 6281687420 damireddydeepthi70@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

11 20F91A0213 ETHADI YELLA LAKSHMI 9391998472 yellalakshmi0213@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

12 20F91A0220 KHATHRI GAYATHRI 9121491181 kattegargayathri@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

13 20F91A0224 MAHESH BABU CHERUKURI 7989643365 chmaheshbabu7989@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

14 20F91A0229 NALAM SUCHARITHA 7842863507 nalamsucharitha699@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

15 20F91A0240 RASI POGULA INDRAJA 9063394024 rasipogulaindrajalucky@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

16 20F91A0243 TATA SWATHI PURNIMA 7995600293 swathipurnima0515@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

17 20F91A0317 GURRAPUSALA CHINAGURAPPADU 7207438120 chinnagurrappadu07@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

18 20F91A0322 KASIREDDY PRASAD 9912622095 prasadperfect943@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

19 20F91A0329 MUTLURI GIDYON 7396923151 gidyon3151@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

20 20F91A0337 POOSALAPATI SUDHAKAR 9100601769 Pusalapatisudhakar46@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

21 20F91A0344 THURPUNATI HARATHI 8897258716 thurpunatiharathi@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

22 20F91A0349 CHINTHAM DHANUSH 9347484707 dhanushchintham@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

23 20F91A0431 JAVVAJI LAKSHMI NANDINI 9110566821 lakshminandinijavvaji@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

24 20F91A0432 BASAM MANISHA 8309771549 manibasamece@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

25 20F91A0438 KASUKURTHI SPANDANA 9030872317 spandanaram5002@gmail.com 1.8 LPA
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26 20F91A0452 MELAM SUMATHI 8328372396 sumati762616@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

27 20F91A0460 GANGULA PAVAN KUMAR 7702103569 gangulpavankumar4@gmali.com 1.8 LPA

28 20F91A0472 REGALAGUNTA SURYA 9347775205 rsuryasuri7777777@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

29 20F91A0493 SWARNA RAMYA 7780496965 ramyaswarna020@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

30 20F91A04A3 YANAMALA CHANDU 8142331266 chabduyanamala68@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

31 20F91A0511 BURRI HEMANTH KUMAR 8688562550 hemanthkumarburri@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

32 20F91A0513 CH BARATHSIMHA REDDY 9014367693 Chagamreddybharathsimha@gmail.cim 1.8 LPA

33 20F91A0517 DAMA RAJINI 6300513424 damarajini45@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

34 20F91A0519 DANDIBOYINA VYSHNAVI 7287878049 vyshnavid00@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

35 20F91A0562 MANNEM ANUSHA 7416946159 anushamannem18@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

36 20F91A0571 NARASAPURAM MAHENDRA 9390083280 mahendranarasapuram@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

37 20F91A0577 PALLAPU HEMANTH KUMAR 6302000869 pallapuhemanth27@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

38 20F91A0594 SANGA ARUNA KUMARI 9133192038 Sangaarunakumari599@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

39 20F91A05B8 TIPPAREDDY ANILREDDY 9347984007 tippareddyanilreddy@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

40 20F91A4302 ATHOTA BHAVYA 8179686738 Bhavya.a9494@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

41 20F91A4315 GANJI NARESH BABU 9652511523 nganji759@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

42 20F91A4320 KAKARLA KUSUMA 7993464382 kakarlakusuna@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

43 20F91A4323 KANUPARTHI MANISHA 7672083452 maneeshasannamuri@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

44 20F91A4331 KURAPATI HIMA BINDU 8639509675 bindukurapati83984@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

45 20F91A4335 MULLAPUTI CHOWDARY 9392502661 mchowdaryc@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

46 20F91A4341 PACHABOTLA SRI RAJA RAJESWARI 7386354076 rajeswaripachabatla1@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

47 20F91A4353 SANDURI SIVA 9515209391 sivadeepui77@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

48 20F91A4358 TALLAPANENI NAVYA 8074395266 navyatallapaneni9@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

49 20F91A4363 VANTELA RUCHITHA 7569685816 ruchithavantela8@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

50 20F91A4603 BAPATHI CHANDRA KALYANI 9059832512 Kalyanibb632@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

51 20F91A4613 CHEREDDY NAGESWARARAO 8790031829 chereddynag@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

52 20F91A4615 CHILAKATLA LAHARI PRIYA 8712244962 laharipriya983@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

53 20F91A4620 ERRABOLU SREEVIDYA 8520251427 1.8 LPA

54 20F91A4638 MULAGIRI SIRISHA 7207512298 sirisha.mulagiri@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

55 20F91A4645 PUNATI DHANA LAKSHMI 9490375285 dhanalaxmipunati@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

56 20F91A4650 SANNAMURI MANEESHA 9346736549 maneeshasannamuri@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

57 20F91A4663 SHAIK HIMAM HUSSAIN 6305691534 himamshaik14@gmail.com 1.8 LPA



58 21F95A0106 STEEPHEN JAYAMPU 9391550875 jayampuphebe@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

59 21F95A0109 VINAY UPPU 9100629405 vinayuppu037@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

60 21F95A0110 J NAVEEN KUMAR 6300206432 jadanaveen18@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

61 21F95A0209 PADMA KUNCHALA 9948924312 kunchalapadma2001@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

62 21F95A0305 YASIN SYED 9381480313 yasinsyed1122@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

63 21F95A0501 SYED SULTHAN MOHIDDIN 9966276184 syedsulthan832@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

64 21F95A0502 SAKHAMURI JAYANTH 8985626803 jayanthchowdary202@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

S NO ROLL NUMBER STUDENT NAME CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ID PACKAGE

1 20F91A0516 DAKKA DEEPTHI SOWJANYA 9550558864 sowjanyadakkadeepthi@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

2 20F91A0576 PALEM ASWANI 9381287249 aswanipalem8@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

3 20F91A0333 PANCHETI AKHILA 7075969083 pancheti.akhila@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

4 20F91A4332 MANNEM NANDINI 8143229057 mannemnandini5@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

5 20F91A0548 KOLA MANASA 9030905643 Kolamanasa183@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

6 20F91A4652 SEERAM HARSHITHA 8712319747 seeramharshitha6@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

7 20F91A0454 MOTHUKURI EDUKONDALU 9951100961 mothukuruedukondalu@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

8 20F91A4361 THATIKONDA PRATHYUSHA 9908409675 thatikondaprathyusha56@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

9 20F91A0569 NARALA BHARGAVI 9959306700 naralabhargavi5@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

10 20F91A0246 YERAMALA RANGAMMA 9059304088 rangamma.y9059@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

11 21F95A0210 SAIKUMAR REDDY KANDI 8688556870 Ksaireddy0293@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

12 21F95A0212 VAMSI GANGADI 7075095648 gangadivamsi@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

13 20F91A0570 NARALA KEERTHI 9959624600 naralakeerthi8@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

14 20F91A0485 SHAIK SUHEL LAL 9030856424 suhellalshaik485@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

15 20F91A0449 MACHANI SHIVA KESHAVA 9492848909 shivajyothi928@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

16 20F91A0542 KAMINENI NANDINI 8008102400 Kamineninandu1@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

17 20F91A0523 ERIGALA MAYURI 6303775518 erigalamayuri@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

18 20F91A0466 PASUPULETI AKSHARA 9502364591 aksharapasupuleti06@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

19 20F91A4654 TALLA VENKATA LAKSHMI PRIYANKA REDDY 9014227392 Kondareddy031@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

20 20F91A4349 RAMISETTY REETHIKA 8247674939 ramisettyreethika@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

21 20F91A0533 IKKURTHI PAVANI 7337022648 ikkurthipavani12@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

22 20F91A0530 SUDA VENKATA SAI SRUJANA 7075787503 srujanasuda2@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

23 20F91A0555 MACHAVARAPU SAI NIKHILA 6302309041 sainikhila20@gmail.com 3.7 LPA
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24 20F91A0238 PEMMASANI SPANDANA 8332919413 spandanap297@Gmail.com 3.7 LPA

25 20F91A0234 NELLIPUDI HARATHI 7386479125 nellipudiharathi@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

26 21F95A0107 VAMSI KRISHNA KAKUMANI 9848339409 vamsikakumani3134@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

27 20F91A4333 MARRIPUDI PALLAVI 9391118997 marripudipallavi63@gmail. com 3.7 LPA

28 20F91A0518 DAMIREDDY BALA NAGI REDDY 7569988324 balanagireddydamireddy@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

29 20F91A0503 BADAM VIJAY GOPAL REDDY 7658969352 badamvijaygopalreddy9505@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

30 20F91A0507 BHARATHULA LAKSHMIHARIKAPALLAVI 8465075077 pallavibharatula@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

31 20F91A0502 ANAPARTHI PRATYUSHA 8639891204 anaparthipratyusha@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

32 20F91A4612 CHEREDDY LAKSHMI THRIVENI 9908112667 chereddytriveni@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

33 20F91A0572 NEELI HIMA VARDHINI 7386165284 vardhinineeli@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

34 20F91A04A7 DAMA MEGHANA 9030457583 damameghana02@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

35 20F91A4305 BOLLINENI VENKATA SWATHI 8106612568 bollineniswathi12@gmail.com 3.7 LPA

S NO ROLL NUMBER STUDENT NAME CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ID PACKAGE

1 20F91A0206 CHIKKELA SUMATHI 8555023194 sumathilucky3@gmail.com 3 LPA

2 20F91A0207 DABBUGUNTA SUNEEL KUMAR 7661887800 suneel.suni1414@gmail.com 3LPA

3 20F91A0211 DASARI POOJITHA 9701378423 pujithadasari09@gmail.com 3LPA

4 20F91A0219 KANDULA SRINIVASULU 7382508362 kandulasrinu1223@gmail.com 3LPA

5 20F91A0220 KHATHRI GAYATHRI 9121491181 kattegargayathri@gmail.com 3LPA

6 20F91A0222 KONDAREDDY SREE LAKSHMI 8977296744 sreelakshmi.kondareddy@gmail.com 3LPA

7 20F91A0225 MAMIDI VENKATA JASWANTH 7702256795 mjaswanth447@gmail.com 3LPA

8 20F91A0226 MANIKALA SRILEKHA 9177386679 srilekhamanikala2@gmail.com 3LPA

9 20F91A0234 NELLIPUDI HARATHI 7386479125 nellipudiharathi@gmail.com 3LPA

10 20F91A0245 VALLAM SEETHA MAHALAKSHMI 8523043740 seethavallam123@gmail.com 3LPA

11 20F91A0246 YERAMALA RANGAMMA 9059304088 rangamma.y9059@gmail.com 3LPA

12 20F91A0442 KOMMI LAKSHMI MANASA 8106391332 manasakommi93@gmail.com 3LPA

13 20F91A0483 SHAIK SHABEENA 7075633729 shabeena4969608@gmail.com 3LPA

14 20F91A0485 SHAIK SUHEL LAL 9030856424 suhellalshaik485@gmail.com 3LPA

15 20F91A0490 SIRIPIREDDY SRAVANI 7731988272 sravanisiripireddy865@gmail.com 3LPA

16 21F95A0210 SAIKUMAR REDDY KANDI 8688556870 Ksaireddy0293@gmail.com 3LPA

S NO ROLL NUMBER STUDENT NAME CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ID PACKAGE
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1 20F91A0423 EDAMAKANTI HARITHA 9392459379 reddyharitha776@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

2 20F91A0425 GADDE SUDEEP 9381535354 sudeepdadlover@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

3 20F91A0449 MACHANI SHIVA KESHAVA 9492848909 shivajyothi928@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

4 20F91A0470 POTHIREDDY VYSHNAVI 9398020891 vyshnavipothireddy877@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

5 20F91A0558 MAMILLAPALLI MANEESHA 9701222188 Venkatvijayamanisha@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

6 20F91A0570 NARALA KEERTHI 9959624600 naralakeerthi8@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

7 20F91A0582 PATTHI SAI PAVAN 7989782307 Saipavan13410@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

8 20F91A0593 SANAM SAI KUMAR 6301146073 Saikumar25503@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

9 20F91A0597 SHAIK AFRIN 9346796399 afrinsk248@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

10 20F91A05A6 SHAIK THASLEEM 9390729210 thasleemsk03@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

11 20F91A05B6 TERNEKAL SHAHID 6281882610 sayyedshahid6281@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

12 20F91A4305 BOLLINENI VENKATA SWATHI 8106612568 bollineniswathi12@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

13 20F91A4309 CHEEDELLA GAYATHRI PRIYA 9951905738 gayathripriya2253@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

14 20F91A4310 CHEREDDY POOJITHA 8374304364 Poojithachereddy74@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

15 20F91A4314 GADDAM VARSHINI 8374626106 varshinigaddam19@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

16 20F91A4337 MUPPARAJU VASAVI 9346629648 vasavimupparaju@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

17 20F91A4606 BHUMIREDDY GOVINDAMMA 7093990293 ammulureddysunitha802@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

18 20F91A4607 BODDAPATI PADMAVATHI 7981561988 paddu16boddapati@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

19 20F91A4612 CHEREDDY LAKSHMI THRIVENI 9908112667 chereddytriveni@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

20 20F91A4656 TAVVA ROHIT VENKATA SIVA SAI MANI TEJA 8374814293 rohitth03@gmail.com 4.5 LPA

S NO ROLL NUMBER STUDENT NAME CONTACT NUMBER MAIL ID PACKAGE

1 20F91A0507 BHARATHULA LAKSHMIHARIKAPALLAVI 8465075077 pallavibharatula@gmail.com 6 LPA

2 20F91A0551 KUNDURU CHARAN KUMAR REDDY 9392336395 charankunduru6521@gmail.com 6 LPA

3 20F91A05B1 GURRAM LAKSHMI SRAVYA 9848275702 gurramsravya914@gmail.com 6 LPA

4 20F91A4356 SURAMPALLI SINDHU PRIYA 7207493115 4356sindhupriya.surampalli@gmail.com 6 LPA

 S NO STUENT ROLL NUMBER STUDENT NAME CONTACT NUMBER MAIL ID package

1 20F91A0123 KAVALI KANTHANNA 9989401651 kavalikanthanna2003@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

2 21F95A0102 KAKUNURU CHAITANYA 7569160993 kakunuri.chaitanya@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

3 20F91A0203 BODDULURI GANGA PUJITHA 7075919463 gangapujitha0@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

4 20F91A0223 KOPPALA VANAJA 9100961861 Koppalavanaja@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

5 20F91A0227 MUDIMI SATHISH 8074570720 mudimisatheesh143@gmail.com 1.8 lpa
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6 20F91A0232 NANDYALA SRAVANI 7095942960 sravaninandyala333@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

7 20F91A0244 THOKALA RAJYA LAKSHMI 6302236913 rajithokala123@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

8 20F91A0247 NARAPAREDDY LALASA 9347137692 naraparareddylalasa@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

9 20F91A0332 PALLA ANITHA 7780356412 Pallaanitha19@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

10 21F95A0305 SYED YASIN 9381480313 yasinsyed1122@gmail. com 1.8 lpa

11 20F91A0336 POGULA VENKATA SAI 8096221578 venkatasaipogula00@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

12 20F91A0411 Ch.Sri Ranga Keerthi 8712252487 chennakesavula.keerthir20@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

13 20F91A0416 Chundi.Swarupa 9030919437 swaroopa.chundi@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

14 20F91A0419 Dasari Pallavi 9550586902 pallaviprabhakar12@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

15 20F91A0420 DESIREDDY YASHWANTH REEDY 7661863236 yashwanthreddyyash36@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

16 20F91A0451 MEEJURU HARIKA 8977242376 harikameejuru@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

17 21F95A0410 PALLAPU SAI LATHA 9502957486 pallapusailatha@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

18 21F95A0413 Thalathoti.srilatha 9381220230 srilatha97011@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

19 20F91A0455 Mothukuri Vijaya Bhargavi 7995707523 mothukuribhargavi217@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

20 20F91A0457 MUTTINENI NAVYA 9390219627 navyamuttineni57@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

21 20F91A0464 PARASU AMRUTHA 7842232081 amruthaparasu3110@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

22 20F91A0482 Shaik Rahila 8142525639 rahilashaik9999@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

23 20F91A0486 Shaik Tabusum 9014097249 shaiktabusum70@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

24 20F91A0489 Shoda Venkata GeetaSravya 8074369253 geetasravya2222@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

25 20F91A04A7 DAMA MEGHANA 9030457583 damameghana02@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

26 20F91A0505 Bandi Kalyani 7674047353 kalyanibandi148@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

27 20F91A0514 Cheedella Siva Sai Jahnavi 7981064354 cheedellajahnavi@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

28 20F91A0515 Cheerladinne Sai Manasa 7207308764 saimanasa.cheerladinne@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

29 20F91A0520 Devarapalli.Lakshmi sarika 9398097366 lsarika332@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

30 20F91A0526 Gonugunta komali 9014642459 komalig2021@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

31 20F91A0527 G.Vasantha lakshmi 6309487529 vasanthagonugunta@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

32 20F91A0532 Gutta sudharani 7416476080 sudhagutta324@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

33 20F91A0533 IKKURTHI PAVANI 7337022648 ikkurthipavani12@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

34 20F91A0537 Somepalli manisha 7416960472 manishasomapelli@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

35 20F91A0538 KAKU. LAVANYA 8247504411 kakulavanya21@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

36 20F91A0539 KAKUMANI VENKATA SIREESHA 9014175321 Sireeshakakumani9@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

37 20F91A0543 KANAMARLAPUDI SUPRIYA 9392450166 kanamarlapudisupriya2000@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

38 20F91A0550 Kothamaram Maheswarareddy 9392423577 maheswarareddykothamaram@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

39 20F91A0555 MACHAVARAPU SAI NIKHILA 6302309041 sainikhila20@gmail.com 1.8 lpa



40 20F91A0559 SHAIK SEEMA 8897255205 shaikseema1413@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

41 20F91A0563 Meram Srinivasulu 7601095134 srinumeram07@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

42 20F91A0564 Modi Sravani 8328051688 modisravani1234@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

43 20F91A0572 NEELI HIMA VARDHINI 7386165284 vardhinineeli@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

44 20F91A0580 Navya panguluri 8125969857 navyapanguluri4@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

45 20F91A0584 Yarava Manasa 7416905194 manasayarava@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

46 20F91A0585 Pokuri vengamma 7981670406 pokurivengamma585@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

47 20F91A0587 Kocherla supriya 6305196828 Kocherlasupriya1470@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

48 20F91A0598 SHAIK ASHA 9347132962 shaikasha763@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

49 20F91A05A3 SHAIK SALMA 9553485467 ssalmashaik75@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

50 20F91A05C2 Mankhar Manohar 9550944016 manohar27m@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

51 20F91A05C3 VOLETI SWATHI 9392879186 voletiswathi25@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

52 20F91A05C4 VVLURI MEGHANA 6304494968 lakshmimeghana25@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

53 21F95A0502 Sakhamuri jayanth 8985626803 jayanthchowdary202@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

54 20F91A4309 CHEEDELLA GAYATHRI PRIYA 9951905738 gayathripriya2253@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

55 20F91A4316 GODUGULURU.VENKATA POOJITHA 8374837329 poojithagoduguluru@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

56 20F91A4323 KANUPARTHI MANISHA 7672083452 Kanuparthi.manisha7@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

57 20F91A4325 Koduri Latha priya 9390977296 kodurilatha191@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

58 20F91A4331 HimaBindu 8639509675 bindukurapati83984@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

59 20F91A4340 ONTERU BALAJI 9010620479 onterubalaji617@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

60 20F91A4343 PATIBANDLA AKHILA 8008818304 akhilapatibandla581@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

61 20F91A4345 PATIBANDLA LAYASRI 7075543596 layasripatibandla@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

62 20F91A4361 THATIKONDA PRATHYUSHA 9908409675 thatikondaprathyusha56@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

63 20F91A4362 Maneesha vaka 8333830352 maneeshareddy720@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

64 20F91A4364 Vasanthapu Devika Manasa 6301408915 vasanthapudevika26@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

65 20F91A4632 MAMIDIKAYALA CHARITHADEVI 7416557109 charithadevi95@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

66 20F91A4655 TAMATAM.MADHURI 9133836793 madhurireddy27702@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

67 20F91A4658 UDAYAGIRI CHANDRAKALA 7416883106 udayagirichandrakala2@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

68 20F91A4660 Unnam Pavani 7013991607 unnampavani1234@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

69 21F95A4601 Munaga Kavya 7093141550 kavyamunaga2002@gmail.com 1.8 lpa

S.No. ROLL NUMBER Name of the Candidate Mobile No MAIL ID PACKAGE

1 20F91A0202 BALOLU AKASH 9441271703 akashballolu@gmail.com 2 LPA

2 20F91A0204 CHAGANTI VENGAMMA 8328699728 chagantivengamma@gmail.com 2 LPA

LAKSHMI HYUNDAI



3 20F91A0217 HARIJANA SREENIVASULU 6303300856 hsreenivasulu3@gmail.com 2 LPA

4 20F91A0236 PAKKAPOTI NARESH 7386295045 nareshyadavpakkapoti@gmail.com 2 LPA

5 20F91A0239 PUTLURI MOUNIKA 9390488392 mounikaputluri19@gmail.com 2 LPA

6 20F91A0241 SARVEPALLI HARSHINI 7207179884 harshinisarvepalli241@gmail.com 2 LPA

7 20F91A0305 DASARI PRAMOD 9603607359 dasaripramodhyadav2002@gmail.com 2 LPA

8 20F91A0309 GANGIREDDY ADILAKSHMI 9346462851 gangireddyadilakshmi1@gmail.com 2 LPA

9 20F91A0311 GONU VIJAYALAKSHMI 8125409942 gonuvijayalakshmi@gmail.com 2 LPA

10 20F91A0313 GORLA MANEESHA 9177539830 maneeshagorla2003@gmail.com 2 LPA

11 20F91A0314 GOWDAPERU ANTHONI SIDDU 7995522576 Iamsidduantony2@gmail.com 2 LPA

12 20F91A0315 GUDIPATI NAVEEN 8688001720 naveengudipati530@gmail.com 2 LPA

13 20F91A0316 GUNDI UDAY KIRAN 9347149893 udaywarrior9@gmail.com 2 LPA

14 20F91A0319 JAGANNADHAM SAIVENKATAVARDHAN 7285907185 Saikanigiri2@gmail.com 2 LPA

15 20F91A0322 KASIREDDY PRASAD 9912622095 prasadperfect943@gmail.com 2 LPA

16 20F91A0323 KATEPOGU RAVINDRA 6301408908 katepoguravindra184@gmail.com 2 LPA

17 20F91A0325 KURUVA VINAY KUMAR 6304786251 Vinay8886470242@gmail.com 2 LPA

18 20F91A0326 MADIGA RANJITH KUMAR 9392406525 ranjithkumarr039@gmail.com 2 LPA

19 20F91A0327 MATURI MADHAVI 7780356803 maturimadhavi9@gmail.com 2 LPA

20 20F91A0328 MOGAL SOURYA PRATAP 9347173292 kannasourya229@gmail.com 2 LPA

21 20F91A0330 ONGOLE JITENDRANADH 8790475141 ongolejitendranadh@gmail.com 2 LPA

22 20F91A0331 PALATHOTI AKASH 6302051574 palathotiakash@gmail.com 2 LPA

23 20F91A0337 POOSALAPATI SUDHAKAR 9100601769 Pusalapatisudhakar46@gmail.com 2 LPA

24 20F91A0341 SANGIPAGI KHADAR LINGA 9347159916 khadarlinga9347@gmail.com 2 LPA

25 20F91A0343 GANGALA PRADEEP 9676016294 Pradeepgangala25@gmail.com 2 LPA

26 20F91A0344 THURPUNATI HARATHI 8897258716 thurpunatiharathi@gmail.com 2 LPA

27 20F91A0346 TUMMALA SRINADH 9100637893 Srinadhsrinadh573@gmail.com 2 LPA

28 20F91A0348 YERUKALA MOUNIKA 8897138451 2 LPA

29 21F95A0202 DHANUSH THANIKONDA 9182830519 dhanushtanikonda@gmail.com 2 LPA

30 21F95A0204 DINESH JETTI 7569957185 jdinesheee006@gmail.com 2 LPA

31 21F95A0209 PADMA KUNCHALA 994892431 kunchalapadma2001@gmail.com 2 LPA

32 21F95A0214 ANKAIAH AMMIREDDY 7661923492 ankireddy1651@gmail.com 2 LPA

33 21F95A0304 PRADEEP GOWTHAM CHANDRA DAMATHOTI 9347709787 Pradeepdamathoti@gmail.com 2 LPA

34 21F95A0306 TUMATI VENKATA VINAY 7032104281 tumativenkatavinay5@gmail.com 2 LPA

S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT CONTACT NUMBER MAIL ID PACAKGE

SL LUMAX

mailto:prasadperfect943@gmail.com
mailto:dhanushtanikonda@gmail.com


1 20F91A0201 ARUMULLA HARIKRISHNA 96186 63024 Harikrishnaaaru3@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

2 20F91A0208 DAMA LAKSHMI HARIKA 8555024139 harikachowdary691@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

3 20F91A0209 DAMIREDDY DEEPTHI 6281687420 damireddydeepthi70@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

4 20F91A0210 DARLA TRIVENI 8712357690 darlatriveni4589@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

5 20F91A0213 ETHADI YELLA LAKSHMI 9391998472 Yellalakshmi0213@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

6 20F91A0215 GALLA SRAVYA 9392176466 sravyagalla518@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

7 20F91A0216 GARIKAPATI NAGAMANI 7207322069 nagamanigarikapati9@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

8 20F91A0224 MAHESH BABU CHERUKURI 7989643365 Chmaheshbabu7989@Gmail.com 1.8 LPA

9 20F91A0229 NALAM SUCHARITHA 7842863507 nalamsucharitha699@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

10 20F91A0238 PEMMASANI SPANDANA 8332919413 spandanap297@Gmail.com 1.8 LPA

11 20F91A0339 RAYAVARAM VISHNUVARDHAN 8978563621 vishnuvardhanv50@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

12 20F91A0346 THUMMALA SRINADH 9100637893 Srinadhsrinadh573@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

13 20F91A0403 ARELLA DIVYA 9392449052 arelladivya2003@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

14 20F91A0404 BANDARU KALYAN SAI TRINADH 9963542667 saitrinadhbandaru9@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

15 20F91A0405 BATTA SWATHI 6301578325 swathibatta.ece@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

16 20F91A0406 BHOOMIREDDY LAKSHMI PRASANNA 9030909628 Prasannabhoomireddy@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

17 20F91A0410 CHALAMCHARLA HEMA 9390285139 ,8019692022 hemachalamcherla@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

18 20F91A0413 CHETTE SHIVA KUMAR 9010495270 chetteshivakumar@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

19 20F91A0418 YELICHARLA GOVINDAMMA 8790330116 yelicharlagovindamma@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

20 20F91A0422 EALURU MEGHANA 7569843474 meghanareddy2k20@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

21 20F91A0426 GANGADI JHANSI 8143767019 gangadijhansi397@email.com 1.8 LPA

22 20F91A0429 HOSURU KURUVA SRUJITHA 7075216990 shrujiyadav7981@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

23 20F91A0432 BASAM MANISHA 8309771549 manibasamece@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

24 20F91A0433 KADARAMMAGARI SANDEEP KUMAR 7013373528 sandeepkumar51184237@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

25 20F91A0435 KALAVAKURI SRILAKSHMI 7997421883 kalavakurisrilakshmi435@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

26 20F91A0441 KOLLI MAHESH 9392658393 mahianu4557@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

27 20F91A0447 KUNAM BHARGAVI 7702263725 kunambhargavi511@ Gmail.com 1.8 LPA

28 20F91A0448 LAKKU NAGA LAKSHMAN REDDY 9392358825 reddy.lakshman888@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

29 20F91A0450 MAKKENA KAVYA 7702466581 makkenakavya456@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

30 20F91A0452 MELAM SUMATHI 8328372396 sumati762616@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

31 20F91A0454 MOTHUKURI EDUKONDALU 9951100961 mothukuruedukondalu@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

32 20F91A0458 NANNAM APARNA 8121575272 nannamaparna21@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

33 20F91A0459 VEMULA RAVINDRA BABU 9908997500 ravindravemula0@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

34 20F91A0467 POKURI MADHURI 7672002441 madhuripokuri50@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

mailto:sumati762616@gmail.com


35 20F91A0475 SANA RAVIPRASAD 9381794744 ravirk4241@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

36 20F91A0478 SHAIK HUMERTAJ 9441176062 humerataj61@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

37 20F91A0479 SHAIK JABERIYA 7893254339 shaikrasool42598@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

38 20F91A0480 SHAIK JAMSHEER 9603404928 jamshershaik480@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

39 20F91A0481 SHAIK PULA HAYATH BASHA 6303263980 shaikpulahayathbasha@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

40 20F91A0495 SYED AFRIN 9391630329 sdafrin007@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

41 20F91A0498 THODETI PRAVALLIKA 8019800429 thodetipravallika@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

42 20F91A04A3 YANAMALA CHANDU 8142331266 chanduyanamala68@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

43 20F91A04A8 YENIMIREDDY MADHAVA 8688477709 yenimireddymadhavareddy2003@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

44 21F95A0213 VENKATA SAI KUMAR VADLAMUDI 8465841288 saikumaryadav4039@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

45 21F95A0401 CHANDRASEKHAR TALAMANCHI 8978390195 talamanchichandrasekhar@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

46 21F95A0402 JAYA SHANKAR PARVATHAREDDY 9652212167 jaishankar0004@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

47 21F95A0404 NAVANEETH KANAMARLAPUDI 9381938468 navaneethk046@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

48 21F95A0406 PAVAN KALYAN KOLLURU 9121429923 kpavankalyan9923@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

49 21F95A0414 SRISAI NANDA GOPAL POLURI 9494806448 ssngopalp@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

50 21F95A0415 VEERA PRASANNA REGULA 9391353907 21f95a0415pec@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT CONTACT NUMBER MAIL ID PACKLAGE

1 20F91A0114 DANDU GIRI 9398015548 dandukinggiri@gmail.com 2 LPA

2 21F95A0105 SAI BHARGAV DIVI 9346628396 divisaibhargav22@gmail.com 2 LPA

3 21F95A0108 VENKATA NAGA BRAHMAM KASIBISI 8341202757 nagabrahmamnaga123@gmail.com 2 LPA

S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT CONTACT NUMBER MAIL ID PACKAGE

1 20F91A0307 DHANYASI VEERASWAMI 1.8 LPA

2 20F91A0308 DINNE SATEESH 9182859561 dinnesateesh71@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

3 20F91A0311 GONU VIJAYALAKSHMI 8125409942 gonuvijayalakshmi@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

4 20F91A0313 GORLA MANEESHA 9177539830 maneeshagorla2003@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

5 20F91A0315 GUDIPATI NAVEEN 8688001720 naveengudipati530@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

6 20F91A0317 GURRAPUSALA CHINAGURAPPADU 7207438120 chinnagurrappadu07@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

7 20F91A0318 HARIJANA PREMESH 98498 97532 harijanapremesh@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

8 20F91A0324 KUNTA DINESH 7995689507 stylishkdinesh@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

9 20F91A0327 MATURI MADHAVI 7780356803 maturimadhavi9@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

10 20F91A0332 PALLA ANITHA 7780356412 Pallaanitha19@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

11 20F91A0333 PANCHETI AKHILA 7075969083 pancheti.akhila@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

TVS SUNDARAM

HARSHA VISIONS



12 20F91A0340 SANDIREDDY VENKATA SATHISH 8688152477 svs480300@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

13 20F91A0344 THURPUNATI HARATHI 8897258716 thurpunatiharathi@gmail.com 1.8 LPA

14 20F91A0348 YERUKALA MOUNIKA 1.8 LPA

S NOROLL NUMBER STUDENT NAME CONTACT NUMBER MAIL ID PACKAGE
1 20F91A4322 KANCHARLA NAVEENA 9392449087 kancharlanaveena23@gmail.com 3.5LPA

2 20F91A4330 KUNCHALA POOJA 9392449087 Kunchalapooja165@gmail.com 3.5LPA

3 20F91A4315 GANJI NARESH BABU 9652511523 nganji759@gmail.com 3.5LPA

4 20F91A0515 CHEERLADINNE SAI MANASA 7207308764 saimanasa.cheerladinne@gmail.com 3.5LPA

5 20F91A4307 BOREDDY MAHI KISHORE 9059672882 boreddymahikishore129@gmail.com 3.5LPA

6 20F91A05A4 SHAIK SALMA    7207518197 salmashaik275@gmail.com 3.5LPA

7 20F91A4652 SEERAM HARSHITHA 8712319747 seeramharshitha6@gmail.com 3.5LPA

8 20F91A4308 BOYA TALARI PRAVEEN KUMAR 7801018815 talaripraveen9949@gmail.com 3.5LPA

9 20F91A0559 SHAIK SEEMA 8897255205 shaikseema1413@gmail.com 3.5LPA

10 20F91A0572 NEELI HIMA VARDHINI 7386165284 vardhinineeli@gmail.com 3.5LPA

11 20F91A0514 CHEEDELLA SIVA SAI JAHNAVI 7981064354 cheedellajahnavi@gmail.com 3.5LPA

12 20F91A0529 GUDIMITLA SRINU 9398285237 Srinug804@gmail.com 3.5LPA

13 20F91A0552 KUNDURU SIRISHA 9182179758 anilsiri505@gmail.com 3.5LPA

14 20F91A0518 DAMIREDDY BALA NAGI REDDY 7569988324 balanagireddydamireddy@gmail.com 3.5LPA

15 20F91A0563 MERAM SRINIVASULU 7601095134 srinumeram07@gmail.com 3.5LPA

s no roll number name contct number mail id PACKAGE

1 20F91A0501 ALLAM BHANU KEERTHI 6309817827 bhanukeerthiallam2002@gmail.com 3.5 LPA

2 20F91A0533 IKKURTHI PAVANI 7337022648 ikkurthipavani12@gmail.com 3.5 LPA

3 20F91A0537 SOMEPALLI MANISHA 7416960472 manishasomapelli@gmail.com 3.5 LPA

4 20F91A0569 N.BHARGAVI 9959306700 naralabhargavi5@gmail.com 3.5 LPA

5 20F91A0580 PANGULURI NAVYA 8125969857 navyapanguluri4@gmail.com 3.5 LPA

6 20F91A4361 THATIKONDA PRATHYUSHA 9908409675 thatikondaprathyusha56@gmail.com 3.5 LPA

7 20F91A4362 VAKA MANEESHA 8333830352 maneeshareddy620@gmail.com 3.5 LPA

8 20F91A4363 VANTELA RUCHITHA 7569685816 ruchithavantela8@gmail.com 3.5 LPA

9 20F91A4621 GUNTURI S V S R L ALEKHYA 8341650225 alekhyagunturi02@gmail.com 3.5 LPA

10 20F91A4640 NADIMINDLA AKHILA 6303186354 akhi63031@gmail.com 3.5 LPA

RK INFOSYSTEMS 

LUMINA DATA MATICS

PNK CONSTRUCTIONS



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT CONTACT NUMBER MAIL ID PACKAGE

1 20F91A0103 BANDARU VINOD KUMAR 8500021377 vinodkumarbandaru6@gmail.com 3LPA

2 20F91A0113 DAMMA NARASIMHA 6301919832 dammunarasimha928@gmail.com 3LPA

3 20F91A0115 DASARI NARASIMHAM 8096920934 narasimhadasari793@gmail.com 3LPA

4 20F91A0147 SAGAM PRAVEEN KUMAR 9392824704 praveensagam9573@gmail.com 3LPA

5 20F91A0148 SALIKINEEDI VINAYKUMAR 9392527904 salikineedivinaykumar@gmail.com 3LPA

6 20F91A0150 SHAIK KHALEEL 6300715783 khaleelshaik4571@gmail.com 3LPA

7 21F95A0110 NAVEEN KUMAR JADA 9346401150 naveenkumarjada33@gmil.com 3LPA

S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT CONTACT NUMBER MAIL ID PACKAGE

1 20F91A0409 BOLLA NAGA JYOTHSNA 7569350659 jyothsnabolla7569@gmail.com 3.5LPA

2 20F91A0496 TALLAPALEM GAMYA SREE 9652774489 gamyasree877@gmail.com 3.5LPA

3 21F95A0410 SAI LATHA PALLAPU 9502957486 pallapusailatha@gmail.com 3.5LPA

4 20351A0414 KAMIREDDY MAHESWARI 7674080862 kamireddymahi14@gmail.com 3.5LPA

5 20F91A0487 SHAIK TANZEELA 9550026612 shaiktanzeela11@gmail.com 3.5LPA

6 20F91A0425 GADDE SUDEEP 9381535354 sudeepdadlover@gmail.com 3.5LPA

7 20F91A0415 CHINNAKONDU DHANUNJAYUDU 9392736404 dhanunjayc153@gmail.com 3.5LPA

8 20F91A0427 GOWDAPERU VAMSI KRISHNA 9618814337 vamsikrishnagowdaperu2003@gmail.com 3.5LPA

9 21F95A0406 PAVAN KALYAN KOLLURU 9121429923 kpavankalyan9923@gmail.com 3.5LPA

10 21F95A0407 PRASAD REDDY AKKI 7780104426 18021.ec.229@gmail.com 3.5LPA

11 21F95A0211 SYAMSUNDAR VENKATA  MASTANAIAH TALLURI 8186857919 mastan786talluri@gmail.com 3.5LPA

S NO STUDENT ROLL NUMBER STUDENT NAME CONTACT NUMBER MAIL ID PACKAGE

1 20F91A0142 PUVVADI MEGHANA 9676349022 Smilymaggi143@gmail.com 1.9lpa

2 20F91A0223 KOPPALA VANAJA 9100961861 koppalavanaja@gmail.com 1.9lpa

3 20F91A0429 Hosuri kuruva Srujitha 7075216990 shrujiyadav7981@gmail.com 1.9lpa

4 20F91A0436 Nagapoojitha Kancharla 6309442351 poojithac52@gmail.com 1.9lpa

5 20F91A0439 Katamala Anuradha 8466801763 sharonkatamala@gmail.com 1.9lpa

6 20F91A0444 KOPPALA NANDINI 9398575294 nandinikoppala544@gmail.com 1.9lpa

7 20F91A0501 Allam Bhanu Keerthi 6309817827 bhanukeerthiallam2002@gmail.com 1.9lpa

8 20F91A0513 CHAGAMREDDY BHARATH SIMHA REDDY 9014367693 chagamreddybharathsimha@gmail.com 1.9lpa

9 20F91A0530 S.V.S.Srujana 7075787503 srujanasuda2@gmail.com 1.9lpa

10 20F91A0546 VENNA RAMANJANEYALU REDDY 7671852061 ramanjaneyaluvenna@gmail.com 1.9lpa

ALLSECH TECHNOLOGIES

GREEN SECURE SYSTEMS

mailto:dammunarasimha928@gmail.com
mailto:salikineedivinaykumar@gmail.com
mailto:khaleelshaik4571@gmail.com
mailto:ramanjaneyaluvenna@gmail.com


11 20F91A0560 Mandla Venkata Yasaswini 9000425835 yashmandla89@gmail.com 1.9lpa

12 20F91A0569 N.Bhargavi 9959306700 naralabhargavi5@gmail.com 1.9lpa

13 20F91A0573 NENAVATH HARI NAIK 9059781174 harinaikn86@gmail.com 1.9lpa

14 20F91A0585 Pokuri vengamma 7981670406 Pokurivengamma585@gmail.Com 1.9lpa

15 20F91A0589 TERUVAI VAMSI 9963383840 teruvaivamsi9@gmail.com 1.9lpa

16 20F91A05A0 Shaik Faruk 8897819619 skfaru788@gmail.com 1.9lpa

17 20F91A05B4 Syed Arshiya 8328372187 arshiyasyed712@gmail.com 1.9lpa

18 20F91A05C2 Manohar 9550944016 manohar27m@gmail.com 1.9lpa

19 20F91A05C3 VOLETI SWATHI 9392879186 voletiswathi25@gmail.com 1.9lpa

20 20F91A4304 Bogala Chandramouli 6382774168 Chandramoulibogala43@gmail.com 1.9lpa

21 20F91A4326 KOMMALAPATI SRINATH 7569103785 srinathkommalapati14171@gmail.com 1.9lpa

22 20F91A4332 Mannem nandini 8143229057 mannemnandini5@gmail.com 1.9lpa

23 20F91A4343 PATIBANDLA JAHNAVI 6304380113 jahnavipatibandla99@gmail.com 1.9lpa

24 20F91A4349 R.Reethika 8247674939 ramisettyreethika@gmail.com 1.9lpa

25 20F91A4359 Tatiparthi Ashok 7569478191 ashoktatiparthi1@gmail.com 1.9lpa

26 20F91A4360 THALATHOTI RAKESH KUMAR 8125670735 rakeshkumart184@gmail.com 1.9lpa

27 20F91A4362 Vaka Maneesha 8333830352 maneeshareddy720@gmail.com 1.9lpa

28 20F91A4608 Bommineni Srikanth 7995431487 bomminenisrikanth156@gmail.com 1.9lpa

29 20F91A4614 CHILAKA BRAHMAIAH 7569810921 brahmareddybrahmareddy24@gmail.com 1.9lpa

30 20F91A4638 Sirisha 7207512298 sirisha. mulagiri@gamail.con 1.9lpa

31 20F91A4663 SHAIK HIMAM HUSSAIN 6305691534 himamshaik14@gmail.com 1.9lpa

32 21F95A0504 MENIKONDA NARASIMHANAIDU 7989389916 Menikonda12@gmail.com 1.9lpa

33 21F95A4602 VARUNTEJA.DEVARAPALLI 8179525159 dv937484@gmail.com 1.9lpa

S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT CONTACT NUMBER MAIL ID PACKAGE

1 20F91A0223 KOPPALA VANAJA 9100961861 koppalavanaja@gmail.com 3.5LPA

2 20F91A0232 NANDYALA SRAVANI 7095942960 sravaninandyala333@gmail.com 3.5LPA

3 20F91A0247 NARAPAREDDY LALASA 9347127692 narapareddylalasa@gmail.com 3.5LPA

4 20F91A0411 CHENNAKESAVULA SRI RANGA KEERTHI 8712252487 chennakesavula.keerthir20@gmail.com 3.5LPA

5 20F91A0457 MUTTINENI NAVYA 9390219627 navyamuttineni57@gmail.com 3.5LPA

6 20F91A0464 PARASU AMRUTHA 7842232081 amruthaparasu3110@gmail.com 3.5LPA

7 20F91A0509 BOLLINENI VENKATA KUMARI 9908523105 venkatakumaribolleneni@gmail.com 3.5LPA

8 20F91A0516 DAKKA DEEPTHI SOWJANYA 9550558864 sowjanyadakkadeepthi@gmail.com 3.5LPA

9 20F91A0542 KAMINENI NANDINI 8008102400 Kamineninandu1@gmail.com 3.5LPA

QSPIDERS



10 20F91A0543 KANAMARLAPUDI SUPRIYA 9392450166 kanamarlapudisupriya2000@gmail.com 3.5LPA

11 20F91A0560 MANDLA VENKATA YASASWINI 9000425835 yashmandla89@gmail.com 3.5LPA

12 20F91A05B4 SYED ARSHIYA 8328372187 arshiyasyed712@gmail.com 3.5LPA

13 20F91A05C3 VOLETI SWATHI 9392879186 voletiswathi25@gmail.com 3.5LPA

14 20F91A4306 BOPPARAJU VENKATA NAGA MEGHANA 9573892433 meghanabopparaju3102@gmail.com 3.5LPA

15 20F91A4321 KAKU KIRAN BABU 9347146185 kiranyadavkaku123@gmail.com 3.5LPA

16 20F91A4340 ONTERU BALAJI 9010620479 onterubalaji617@gmail.com 3.5LPA

17 20F91A4344 PATIBANDLA JAHNAVI 6304380113 jahnavipatibandla99@gmail.com 3.5LPA

18 20F91A4345 PATIBANDLA LAYASRI 7075543596 layasripatibandla@gmail.com 3.5LPA

19 20F91A4355 SHAIK SULEMAN 9014324825 shaiksuleman825@gmail.com 3.5LPA

20 20F91A4360 THALATHOTI RAKESH KUMAR 8125670735 rakeshkumart184@gmail.com 3.5LPA

21 20F91A4364 VASANTHAPU DEVIKA MANASA 6301408915 vasanthapudevika26@gmail.com 3.5LPA

22 20F91A4604 BATHINI SUPRIYA 8341575614 bathini.supriya05@gmail.com 3.5LPA

23 20F91A4632 MAMIDIKAYALA CHARITHA DEVI 7416557109 charithadevi95@gmail.com 3.5LPA

24 20F91A4649 POLISETTI VEENA VASANTI 7093311703 veenavasanthipolisetti@gmail.com 3.5LPA

25 20F91A4655 TAMATAM MADHURI 9133836793 madhurireddy27702@gmail.com 3.5LPA

26 20F91A4660 UNNAM PAVANI 7013991607 unnampavani1234@gmail.com 3.5LPA

S NO ROLL NUMBER STUDENT NAME CONTACT NUMBER MAIL ID PACKAGE

1 20F91A0106 BOTIKA PRADEEP 8008637923 pradeep.botika222@gmail.com 3LPA

2 20F91A0125 KODAGANTI MAHESH 9381629272 Kodagantimahesh8@gmail.com 3LPA

3 20F91A0148 SALIKINEEDI VINAYKUMAR 9392527904 salikineedivinaykumar@gmail.com 3LPA

6 21F95A0101 ANJANEYULU GANGULA 7995991495 anji16272003@gmail.com 3LPA

7 20F91A0129 MADDIRALA VENKATA VINAY KUMAR 6301006647 vinaysrinivas9163@gmail.com 3LPA

S NO ROLL NUMBER NAME CONTACT NUMBER MAIL ID PACKAGE
1 20F91A4644 PADARTHI NAGA HARIKA 8008594290 nagaharikayapadarthi@gmail.com 1.9 LPA

2 20F91A4624 KANAMARLAPUDI BHAGYASREE 9963724541 bhagyasree4541@gmail.com 1.9 LPA

3 20F91A05B5 TALLURI SIVA LAKSHMAN 7013585913 sivalakshmantalluri0@gmail.com 1.9 LPA

4 20F91A0568 KALE OM KIRAN 9542399443 kalekiran433@gmail.com 1.9 LPA

5 20F91A4659 UNNAM MANISHA 7207548354 unnammanisha@gmail.com 1.9 LPA

FUSION CX

ADANI SKILL DEVELOPMENT CENTER

mailto:vasanthapudevika26@gmail.com
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mailto:salikineedivinaykumar@gmail.com
mailto:anji16272003@gmail.com
mailto:bhagyasree4541@gmail.com

